
BERNINA Portfolio

FBFC1936.ART

Date: 
Stitches: 
Colors: 
H: 
W: 
Zoom: 

 7 Sep, 2020
3353
5
3.81 in
2.78 in
0.72

Total Bobbin:  18.24ft

Colorway:
1. Bright Red 2291

Brand: BFC Poly
2. LT Peacock 3472

Brand: BFC Poly
3. DK Apricot 2414

Brand: BFC Poly
4. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
5. LT Sienna 2676

Brand: BFC Poly
6. Black 2170

Brand: BFC Poly
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